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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke 10 years and older
29.11.2020 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:40.82  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 3:17.39
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 3:20.59 333 1:36.29 1:44.30
2. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 3:39.14 255 1:44.74 1:54.40
3. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:40.07 252 1:50.64 1:49.43
4. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:53.81 210 1:51.51 2:02.30
5. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:54.70 208 1:54.44 2:00.26
6. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 4:07.18 178 1:59.83 2:07.35
7. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 4:11.91 168 2:03.59 2:08.32
8. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:20.37 152 2:07.92 2:12.45

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:16.70 353 1:37.22 1:39.48
2. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:23.52 319 1:39.91 1:43.61
3. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:27.23 302 1:40.07 1:47.16
4. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:36.31 265 1:45.35 1:50.96
5. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:49.06 223 1:51.52 1:57.54
6. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:49.55 222 1:50.60 1:58.95
7. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 4:04.03 185 2:00.60 2:03.43
8. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 4:04.30 184 2:00.22 2:04.08
9. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 4:15.06 162 2:04.95 2:10.11

DSQ VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:49.68 1:51.56 1:58.12

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:59.07 468 1:27.68 1:31.39
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.19 460 1:28.71 1:31.48
3. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 3:02.66 441 1:28.05 1:34.61
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 3:02.86 440 1:29.37 1:33.49
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:06.11 417 1:32.11 1:34.00
6. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:08.74 400 1:29.19 1:39.55
7. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:17.74 348 1:35.74 1:42.00
8. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:19.63 338 1:38.22 1:41.41
9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:20.53 333 1:36.83 1:43.70

10. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 3:28.49 297 1:42.66 1:45.83
11. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:33.48 276 1:43.73 1:49.75
12. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 3:34.39 273 1:45.43 1:48.96
13. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:37.13 262 1:44.66 1:52.47
14. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 3:38.02 259 1:45.28 1:52.74
15. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:38.97 256 1:45.57 1:53.40
16. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 3:46.38 232 L 1:51.19 1:55.19
17. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:46.91 230 L 1:54.49 1:52.42
18. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.65 208 L 1:53.76 2:00.89
19. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:55.66 205 L 1:55.51 2:00.15
20. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:16.63 159 L 2:03.72 2:12.91

DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:29.37 1:40.81 1:48.56

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:52.37 525 1:23.89 1:28.48
2. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.01 493 1:27.30 1:28.71
3. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.40 466 1:24.50 1:34.90
4. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.41 443 1:27.31 1:35.10
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 3:06.66 413 1:29.98 1:36.68
6. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:06.87 412 1:32.33 1:34.54
7. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.04 411 1:30.91 1:36.13
8. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.74 387 1:34.31 1:36.43
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Juniorke 14-17 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

9. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:25.72 309 L 1:38.30 1:47.42
10. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.98 299 L 1:39.17 1:48.81
11. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:29.82 291 L 1:44.10 1:45.72
12. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:31.66 283 L 1:41.30 1:50.36
13. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:36.50 265 L 1:45.31 1:51.19
14. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 3:49.98 221 L 1:50.55 1:59.43

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:52.37 525 1:23.89 1:28.48
2. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.01 493 1:27.30 1:28.71
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:59.07 468 1:27.68 1:31.39
4. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.40 466 1:24.50 1:34.90
5. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.19 460 1:28.71 1:31.48
6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.41 443 1:27.31 1:35.10
7. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 3:02.66 441 1:28.05 1:34.61
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 3:02.86 440 1:29.37 1:33.49
9. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:06.11 417 1:32.11 1:34.00

10. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 3:06.66 413 1:29.98 1:36.68
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:06.87 412 1:32.33 1:34.54
12. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.04 411 1:30.91 1:36.13
13. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:08.74 400 1:29.19 1:39.55
14. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.74 387 1:34.31 1:36.43
15. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:16.70 353 1:37.22 1:39.48
16. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:17.74 348 1:35.74 1:42.00
17. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:19.63 338 1:38.22 1:41.41
18. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:20.53 333 1:36.83 1:43.70
19. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 3:20.59 333 1:36.29 1:44.30
20. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:23.52 319 1:39.91 1:43.61
21. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:25.72 309 L 1:38.30 1:47.42
22. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:27.23 302 1:40.07 1:47.16
23. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:27.98 299 L 1:39.17 1:48.81
24. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 3:28.49 297 1:42.66 1:45.83
25. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:29.82 291 L 1:44.10 1:45.72
26. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:31.66 283 L 1:41.30 1:50.36
27. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:33.48 276 1:43.73 1:49.75
28. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 3:34.39 273 1:45.43 1:48.96
29. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:36.31 265 1:45.35 1:50.96
30. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:36.50 265 L 1:45.31 1:51.19
31. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:37.13 262 1:44.66 1:52.47
32. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 3:38.02 259 1:45.28 1:52.74
33. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:38.97 256 1:45.57 1:53.40
34. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 3:39.14 255 1:44.74 1:54.40
35. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:40.07 252 1:50.64 1:49.43
36. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 3:46.38 232 L 1:51.19 1:55.19
37. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:46.91 230 L 1:54.49 1:52.42
38. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:49.06 223 1:51.52 1:57.54
39. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:49.55 222 1:50.60 1:58.95
40. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 3:49.98 221 L 1:50.55 1:59.43
41. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:53.81 210 1:51.51 2:02.30
42. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.65 208 L 1:53.76 2:00.89
43. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:54.70 208 1:54.44 2:00.26
44. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:55.66 205 L 1:55.51 2:00.15
45. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 4:04.03 185 2:00.60 2:03.43
46. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 4:04.30 184 2:00.22 2:04.08
47. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 4:07.18 178 1:59.83 2:07.35
48. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 4:11.91 168 2:03.59 2:08.32
49. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 4:15.06 162 2:04.95 2:10.11
50. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:16.63 159 L 2:03.72 2:12.91
51. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:20.37 152 2:07.92 2:12.45

DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:29.37 1:40.81 1:48.56
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

DSQ VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:49.68 1:51.56 1:58.12


